

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

Hostel fee structure for Management Boys Hostel (New Campus)
& Management Girls Hostel (Old Campus) 2017-18

S.No.	Type of Room	Room Rent
1.	Room Rent (Single Seated) per annum (Non Refundable) Caution Money (Refundable)	Rs.36000=00 Rs. 2000=00
2.	Room Rent (Double/Triple seated) per annum (Non Refundable) Caution Money (Refundable)	Rs.21600=00 Rs. 2000=00

OTHER FEES – (PER ANNUM)

1.	Maintenance Fee	Rs. 600=00
2.	Cultural Fee	Rs. 325=00
3.	Sports Fee	Rs. 150=00
4.	Magazine & News Paper Fee	Rs. 250=00
5.	Electric Fee	Rs. 175=00
6.	Washing Machine Fee (if available)	Rs. 250=00(AMC)
7.	Air Cooler Fee (if available)	Rs.5000=00

Shami
CHIEF PROVOST
UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW
27/6/17

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

Hostel fee structure for all regular Hostels (Session 2017-18)

S.No.	Type of Room	Room Rent
1.	Room Rent (Single Seated) per annum (Non Refundable) Caution Money (Refundable)	Rs. 6000=00 Rs. 2000=00
2.	Room Rent (Double/Triple seated) per annum (Non Refundable) Caution Money (Refundable)	Rs. 5200=00 Rs. 2000=00

OTHER FEES- PER ANNUM

1.	Maintenance Fee	Rs. 600=00
2.	Cultural Fee	Rs. 250=00
3.	Sports Fee	Rs. 100=00
4.	Magazine & News Paper Fee	Rs. 250=00
5.	Electric Fee	Rs. 200=00
6.	Washing Machine Fee (if available)	Rs. 250=00(AMC)
7.	Air Cooler Fee (if available)	Rs.5000=00

Sri R.D. Singh
for Upload on University
Website *PR*

16/6/2017
REGISTRAR
Lucknow University
LUCKNOW

Shami
CHIEF PROVOST
UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW
27/6/17